

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.21 OF 2013
(For Prel. Hearing)

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY) & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

With W.P. (C) No.23 of 2013 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
In WP 21/2013: Mr. Sumeet Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra,Adv.

In WP 23/2013: Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sajan Poovayya,adv.
Mr. Akhil Anand,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Sehrawat,Adv.
Mr. Umang,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Let the matters be heard along with Writ Petition (Crl.)
No.167 of 2012.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar