

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 167 OF 2012

SHREYA SINGHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, impleadment as party respondent and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 97 of 2013
(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 217 of 2013
(With application for stay)

W.P(C) NO. 21 of 2013
(With application for directins and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 23 of 2013
(With application for stay and office report)

Date:20/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud,Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi,Adv.
Ms. Aagam Kaur,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Sehgal,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva,Adv.

Mr. Abhya Nevagi,Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph,Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pandey,Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jaisingh,ASG
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia,Adv.
Ms. Anamika Pujari,Adv.
Ms. Satya Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. ATM Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit Nain, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramakrishna Rao, Adv.

Ms. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sriram P., Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal in the first week of
January, 2014.

All parties to complete the pleadings and also serve the
unserved respondents in the meanwhile. Those State Governments who
have not filed their response, should file the same within six weeks
hereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER